
PORTA-GARRAFAS GPL

PORTA-GARRAFAS GPL

SLOW

SLOW

L P ACódigo

108 480 540A11686

Extração

TOTAL15

L P ACódigo

209
259

480
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518
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A11688
A11689

Extração

TOTAL

TOTAL

25
30

359 480 518A11690 TOTAL40
409 480 518A11691 TOTAL45

ALUMÍNIO

ALUMÍNIO

ARMÁRIOS INFERIORES

par de corrediças
�xam na base

par de corrediças
�xam na base

159 480 518A11687 TOTAL20
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